UNOFFICIAL COPY

T	77	en promote and a service of the serv	and a first of the first of the consequently with the	to the second or place to the confidence of the second of	ague no estado sistema de
	GEORGE E. COLE*		NO: 804		
- 1	TK - LUME FURMS	WARRANTY DEED.	April, 1980	}	CO.ND. DIE
	(JOINT TANANCY)	Statutory (ILLINOIS)	OOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS		
	• • •	(Corporation to Individua	FILED FOR RECORD		2 3 4 9 9 4
.5	<i>m</i> ,	[0] ION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting to All warrantes, including merchantabany an	84.JUI -5 PM 2:59	27160360	E MAN
	CAUTI	ON: Consult a lawyer before using or acting GN. All warrantes, including merchantability ar	dis the total. Id fitness, are excluded.	21100300	5 (M)
1/	7				S 13125 MH
. I.	THE GRANT	OR CRAGIN SERVICE	CORPORATION		る意識
₩ Iv	V)				H 4 α ₹ (δ)
5. N	a corporation of the Management of the business in the			27	
331				27 160 360	#F68 17
	a corporation o	reated and existing under and		100 700	
	husiness in the	Inited States and duly XXXXXX United States for			I 등유 ★ 및 위
		TEN and 00/100ths			711 %=
			erier pori and	(4 N. s.)	o z -
	and other	good and valuable	tions in hand paid,	00	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
. 0	and pursuant to	authority given by the Board	of Directors	10	7 20
- 1	of said corpora	tion CONVEYS and WARD	A NUTYO A		<u>5</u> \$0
	and pursuant to of said corpora CARMEL G uct as Te Sulvivors	. ABBATE and FRANCE	ES M. ABBATE, Hi	The Above Space For Recorder's Us S Wife	e Only)
	χυt as Te	pants in Common, 1	but as Joint Ten	ants, with right of	6
77	& Sulvivors	(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANT)	_{EE)} 3019 North Ki	ants, with right of lpatrick, Chicago, II	, & '.
		escribed Real Estate situated i		ook	_ ×
1 VI	in the State of f			,	<i>!\</i>
		1		•	10/1757
ŞÆ	Lot	in Big Oaks	Subdivision in t	the South 1/2 of Sec-	
뮋	tion 7	, Toynship 40 Nort	th, Range 13, Ea	st of the Third Prin-	
34		Meridian in Cook			発売の
Asia -					つ。可能
				restrictions of re-	
		public and utilit	y easements and	roads and highways,	
to the	if any	/; general tixe.	for the year	1983 and subsequent	· ### 17
	years	including taxes #	during the man	by reason of new or	るな問題
۱. ا	addici	onal improvements	on it a cue Aear	1904.	2 2 2
1			7		
\$1			'		1 36 (2)
20 A			("		
1	4				二號 ``
	••		. 0	/	O E
			Co	12	भागां हो है
E.					11115
	In Witness Whe	reof, said Grantor has caused i	ts corporate seal to be heret	to affixed, an Thas caused its name, to	obe #
2-1	signed to these p	presents by its Preside	nt, and attested by its	Secretary, this	<u>st</u>
20 T	day of June	, 1984			: Ţ
1			AD LATE ADDUTABLE	OODDOD A MIT ON	Ë
			CRAGIN SERVICE		
	IMPRES		NAME OF CORPO	HATION).	****
	CORPORATE		MTY DU	PP' siD	
	HERE	/ De	- Och	PF SID	9 1 4 7 3 3
		ATTEST:	-wir cara	SECRET	교육을 같이
1	Can to Extra	County of Cook	and I share desired		도움이번드 다
14	State of Illinois,	aid, DO HÉREBY CERTIF		a Notary Public, in and for the Cou LITER personally known	
	me to be the	aid, DO HEREBY CERTY		CE CORPORATION	" IST 6
	me to oe are	resident of the	CUMOTH SEVATO	OUNTIAN OUNTION	å Þ∪ o i
		corporation, and	ADAM A. JAHNS	personally known to me to	be ^p によった
		the		tion, and personally known to me to	
				to the foregoing instrument, appear	
	IMPRES	s before me this day	in person and severally ack	nowledged that as such	I / ISK
-	NOTARIÁL:	SEAL President and	Secretary, they	signed and delivered the said inst	- 6 8-
	HERE	ment and caused	the corporate seal of said	d corporation to be affixed there	po HU H
		pursuant to author	ity given by the Board of $\frac{D}{D}$	irectors of said corporation,	as - 192
	6			and voluntary act and deed of sa	ြေတ ခြုံပြု
į.		corporation, for the	e uses and purposes therein	_	اگ 0≿لجا
Sign of the second	Given under my	hand and official seal, this	lst	day of June 19_	**4 * *
S.2	C under my		$\overline{}$		<u> </u>
	Commission expi	iresMAY 5	_19_87	nice The Mikel	
	•		17731A 131 17 1/1.	NOTARY PUBLIC	
			THOUGHT IN THE ANNUAL	ngton, Chicago, IL 60602	
	This instrument v	was prepared by DENNIS J.	VIARY, ALL II. HEISTEL	(ODDECC)	- LY #1
	This instrument v	vas prepared by DENNIS J.	(NAME AND A	ADDRESS)	- 7 N
	This instrument v	vas prepared by DENNIS J.	ADORE	ESS OF PROPERTY:	72
	This instrument	was prepared by DENNIS J.	ADORE	CO 3 C	27 <u>8160</u>
	This instrument v	was prepared by DENNIS J.	ADDRE 491	ess of PROPERTY: 2 North Newland	77.00
	This instrument of PHIC MAIL TO: \(\begin{align*} \text{VAIL TO:} \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	vas prepared by DENNIS J. LIP (P. LEVATTUS) (N. LASKUEST.	ADDRE 491	ess of PROPERTY: 2 North Newland	77.00
	(Puic	Was prepared by DENNIS J. LIP (P. LEVATTINI) (N. LASHUEST. (AGENES)	ACORE 491 Chi THE A	ess of Property: 2 North Newland	77.00
	(Puic	Vas prepared by DENNIS J. LIP C. LEVATTINI N. LASHELDT. (NOCHES) MICAGO J. J. 600	ACORE 491 Chi THE A	ESS OF PROPERTY: 2 North Newland Cago, Illinois BROYE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURP AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	77.00
Andrews Communication of the second of the s	(Puic	Vas prepared by DENNIS J. LIP C. LEVATTON J. (N. LASHLEST. (Address) (Co., Size and Zp)	ACORE 491 Chi THE A	SSS OF PROPERTY: 2 North Newland Cago, Illinois Newland STATESTICAL FURP	77.00

END OF REGORDED DOCUMENT